
Cohort 1:  L.A. Residency Cohort 1:  L.A. Residency

Cohort 2:  L.A. Residency Cohort 2:  L.A. Residency

Add deadline: Fri July 28 Add Deadline: Fri Jan 5

Online classes begin Mon Aug 21 Online classes begin Mon Jan 8

Deadline to Withdraw from College Mon Oct 23 Deadline to Withdraw from College Mon Mar 11

Thanksgiving Break Spring Break

Classes End Fri Dec 8 Classes End Fri Apr 26

Final Exams Final Exams

End of semester Fri Dec 15 End of semester Fri May 3

GRADES DUE ALL STUDENTS (NOON)      Tue Dec 19 Grades due for students grad.  8:00 am Fri May 3

*Commencement – 6:00 PM Fri May 3

GRADES DUE ALL STUDENTS (NOON)      Tue May 7

*Actual Graduation date on diploma/transcript will be May 4, 2024

Sat-Sun, Nov 18 - 26

Mon-Thu, April 29-May 2Mon-Thu, Dec 11 - 14

MASTER OF FINE ARTS IN TELEVISION AND SCREENWRITING

2023-2024 Academic Calendar

Jan 12 - Jan 21Aug 4 - Aug 13

SPRING 2024FALL 2023

July 28 - Aug 6 Jan 5 - Jan 13

Mar 23 - Mar 31
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